10-MRR-15 09:16 FARDS ALEXRANDROS

v ME THN ENONYMIA "NATPIKIA IXOAH KAPABA KY@YPON"

&

2736038130

: : ESQ0A
NO NPOHIOYMENOY ETOYE 1.907,27|KAQARIIMOZ
NOMENEL EIXNPAEEIL ETOYE 2015 700,00|NEPO
FEOPFIKA DAPMAKA
AHARIH OPOAINAL
XPOMATA
EAAIOXPOMATIZMOE
METAQOPIKA EZ02A
MEPEMEYIA - EMEIKEYES
MEPIKH ENIIKEYH NOPTAL
ANPOBAENTA EX0AA

EIOANN 2.607,27[IYNOAO AANTANON
YAOAQINO NPQL METAQOPA
YNOAC 2.607,27|ENIKO IYNOAOQ

GAMNIT MAYTOYAL

200,00
$0,00
40,00

167,00
30,00

150,00

100,00 |

50,00
1.500,00
100,00

2.417,00
190,27
2.607,27

PRAGE:




